
3.133.00

3.00

2.67

3.63

3.67

3.01

2.81
2.64

2.66

2.80

 CBC CGC

 CBB
 CGB

 CAD

 CBD

 CAC

 CAB

 CAA

 CBA

 C4D

 O_D

 N_D

 C4C

 N_C

 CHD

 C4B
 N_B

 CHC

 C4A

 N_A

 CHB

 C3D

 C3C

 CMC

 C3B

 C3A

 C2D

 CMD

 O2C

 C2C

 O2B

 C2B

 CMB

 C2A  CMA

 C1D

 O1C

 C1C

 O1B

 C1B

 C1A
 O_A

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB  OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Pro 209(A)

Tyr 263(A)

Phe 203(A)

Ile 208(A)

Ser 206(A)
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